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8079352 Hexagon stor 

–

Wood Frame Rosenlund

Longueur (mm):
Largeur (mm):
Hauteur (mm):
Poids net:

1188 mm

1040 mm

55 mm

7,49 kg

Temps de montage:

Surfacing

0,5 heures

Matériaux kg %

Pine 3,2 43,8

Untreated Steel 4 54

Wet paint for wood 0,1 1,6

Zink (electro-galvanised) 0 0,1

Zink (hot-galvanised) 0 0,4

  7 kg 100%
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